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ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION 

 
 

NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
MEDICAL SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LUK WAI LEUNG SUNNY 186
2  CHAN HIN LEE HENRY 457
3  LI KWOK TUNG DONALD 735
4  LAW CHUN BON ALEXANDER 630
5  CHENG CHI MAN 586
6  LEUNG TAT CHI GODWIN 484
7  WONG BUN LAP BERNARD 719
8  CHOW CHUN BONG 811
9  LAM TZIT YUEN DAVID 943
10  CHOI KIN 1,690
11  YAU FONG CHI 299
12  LING JOHN YU KONG 533
13  MOK TONY SHU KAM 886
14  FANG DAVID 1,330
15  CHOW CHUN KWAN JOHN 645
16  SUN TIN FUNG DAVID 592
17  HO HUNG KWONG DUNCAN 900
18  MA WAI KIT 489
19  CHAN SIU KIM 478
20  LI SUM WO 916
21  SHIH TAI CHO LOUIS 1,329
22  SO KIT YING LOLETTA 1,260
23  WONG CHI WAI 430
24  CHAN YEE SHING 1,272
25  YUEN MANG HO 601
26  HO CHUN PANG 178
27  YEUNG JOSEPH WING SANG 224
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  SIU YUK LEUNG SEAMUS 516
29  FU KAM FUNG KENNETH 569
30  CHEUNG CHIN PANG 211
31  IP WING YUK 915
32  KONG YIM FAI ALBERT 476
33  PONG CHIU FAI 509
34  LEE TSZ YAN SAMSON 842
35  LEUNG FUN SHING VINCENT 383
36  TSE HUNG HING 1,403
37  POON TAK LUN 1,045
38  LEUNG SAI MAN SIGMUND 597
39  HUANG CHEN YA 701
40  CHU KIN WAH 1,096
41  LAU CHU PAK 982
42  CHOW PAK CHIN 1,087
43  TAM KIN MING 671
44  KWOK KA KI 1,298
45  KONG MING HEI BERNARD 559
46  MAK WAI PING 252
47  LEE CHOK HUEN 229
48  LEE MAN HO JOSEPH 306
49  WEI WILLIAM 1,193
50  YAM YIN CHUN LORETTA 797
51  AU YIU KAI 853
52  WONG SHOU PANG ALEXANDER 623
53  LIU WING HONG 407
54  WAT JASON YIU KIN 770
55  HO CHUNG PING 1,157
56  LI KIN KONG MICHAEL 639
57  CHAN KAM YUE 93
58  CHAN TIN SANG AUGUSTINE 180
59  NG CHI HO 499
60  PANG KA HUNG PETER 568
61  DAY WEIDA 522
62  CHUI KA LUN KELLEN 498
63  KWOK PO YIN SAMUEL 934
64  IP YAN MING 848
65  WONG YEE HIM 799
66  YIP WAI CHUN 1,023
67  TSANG SHEUNG YIN STANLEY 546
68  SHEA TAT MING 1,064
69  LI KWOK CHEUNG ARTHUR 1,074
70  YEUNG CHIU FAT HENRY 817



 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

71  LEE SEUNG YAU DEREK (LI SEUNG 
YAU DEREK) 

440

72  KO WING MAN 1,661
73  CHAN PIERRE 689
74  CHAN KA LEUNG (FRANCIS) 740
75  CHAN KIT SHEUNG 753
76  WU TAK CHIU 853
77  CHIU WING RICHARD 514
78  CHEUNG HON MING 745
79  LEE KA YAN DAVID 918
80  CHEUNG WAN KIT RAYMOND 228
81  LAI BO SAN PAUL 684
82  SHAM SHUN TONG 778
83  CHIU SHING PING JAMES 637

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
8  CHOW CHUN BONG 
9  LAM TZIT YUEN DAVID 
10  CHOI KIN 
13  MOK TONY SHU KAM 
14  FANG DAVID 
17  HO HUNG KWONG DUNCAN 
20  LI SUM WO 
21  SHIH TAI CHO LOUIS 
22  SO KIT YING LOLETTA 
24  CHAN YEE SHING 
31  IP WING YUK 
34  LEE TSZ YAN SAMSON 
36  TSE HUNG HING 
37  POON TAK LUN 
40  CHU KIN WAH 
41  LAU CHU PAK 
42  CHOW PAK CHIN 
44  KWOK KA KI 
49  WEI WILLIAM 
51  AU YIU KAI 
55  HO CHUNG PING 
63  KWOK PO YIN SAMUEL 
64  IP YAN MING 
66  YIP WAI CHUN 
68  SHEA TAT MING 



69  LI KWOK CHEUNG ARTHUR 
70  YEUNG CHIU FAT HENRY 
72  KO WING MAN 
76  WU TAK CHIU 
79  LEE KA YAN DAVID 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 LEE Chung-yan, Angela Returning Officer

for the Medical subsector
 


